
Agenda COUNCIL MANAGEMENT MEETING 

METROPOLfrAN SERVICE D/Sffi/CT 527 s.w HALL sr. PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 503 221-1646 
Pr0Vlfi1ng Zoo, Transportat1011, Solid Waste and other Regions/ Services 

Date· August 15, 1985 

Day. Thursday REVISED 

Place· 

Approx. 
Time* 

5:30 

5:35 

6: 15 

6:20 

6:30 

6:40 

6:50 

5:30 p.m. 

Con£erence Room A-1 and A-2 

CALL TO ORDER 
ROLL CALL 

1. Quarterly Investment Report 

2. Approval 0£ Minutes of June 13 and 20, 1985 

3. Consideration 0£ an Extension to the 
Contract with Animal Spectrum, Inc. for 
Feline Food 

4. Consideration 0£ a Contract with Tri-Lett 
Industries £or Improvements to the Zoo's 
Elephant Viewing Room 

** 5. consideration of a Contract with Adrianne 
Brockman for Hearings O££icer £or Urban 
Growth Boundary Amendments 

ADJOURN 

* All times listed on this agenda are approximate. 

Presented By 

Cox 

Mccusker 

Rich 

Hinckley 

Items may not be considered in the exact order indicated. 

** This item has been added to the agenda. 


