

METROPOLITAN SERVICE DISTRICT 527 S.W. HALL ST., PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 503 221-1646 Providing Zoo, Transportation, Solid Waste and other Regional Services

Date	A	gust 15, 1985		
Day.	Т	ursday	<u> </u>	REVISED
Time	5	30 p.m.		
Place	C	nference Room A-	l and A-2	
Approx. 				Presented By
5:30	-	LL TO ORDER LL CALL		
5:35	1	Quarterly Inve	stment Report	Cox
6:15	2	Approval of Mi	nutes of June 13 and 20,	1985
6:20	3		of an Extension to the Animal Spectrum, Inc. for	McCusker r
6:30	4		of a Contract with Tri-Le Improvements to the Zoo' ng Room	
6:40 *	* 5		of a Contract with Adriar earings Officer for Urbar y Amendments	
6:50	6:50 ADJOURN			
 * All times listed on this agenda are approximate. Items may not be considered in the exact order indicated. 				

** This item has been added to the agenda.